
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!_̂(

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

Sevier River

Southeastern Utah

Virgin River
Dirty Devil

Bear River

Price - San Rafael

Duchesne River

Escalante River

Beaver River

Green River

Provo-
Utah-

Jordan

Tooele-
Vernon

Bear River

108

147

180

142

145

143

139

143

142

141

157

124

138

143

§̈¦70

Utah 
SNOTEL Water Year (Oct 1) to Date Precipitation

% of Normal
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Prepared by the USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center 
Portland, Oregon http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/
Based on data from http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/reports/
Science contact: Jim.Marron@por.usda.gov 503 414 3047

The water year to date precipitation percent of normal represents the 
accumulated precipitation found at selected SNOTEL sites in or near the basin 
compared to the average value for those sites on this day. Data based on 
the first reading of the day (typically 00:00).


